www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2014 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
4C
EDS / EFS Series
Control Stations
Fully Assembled EFS and
EDS Factory Sealed Devices
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups B*, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G

below listings.
EDS11273
Ordering Information - Single Gang
Enclosure with Switch
Style Position 1 Position 2 Position 3
Replacement
Contact
Blocks†
Hub
Size
Dead End
Cat. #
Through Feed
Cat. #
Two-Position,
Two-Circuit
ED11
1/2 EDS11271 ➀ EDSC11271 ➀
3/4 EDS21271 ➀ EDSC21271 ➀
1 EDS31271 ➀ EDSC31271 ➀
Two-Position,
Four-Circuit
ED12
1/2 EDS11272 ➀ EDSC11272 ➀
3/4 EDS21272 ➀ EDSC21272 ➀
1 EDS31272 ➀ EDSC31272 ➀
Three-Position,
Two-Circuit ‡
ED11
1/2 EDS11273 ➀ EDSC11273 ➀
3/4 EDS21273 ➀ EDSC21273 ➀
1 EDS31273 ➀ EDSC31273 ➀
Three-Position,
Four-Circuit ‡
ED12
1/2 EDS11274 ➀ EDSC11274 ➀
3/4 EDS21274 ➀ EDSC21274 ➀
1 EDS31274 ➀ EDSC31274 ➀
ED12
1/2 EDS11275 ➀ EDSC11275 ➀
3/4 EDS21275 ➀ EDSC21275 ➀
1 EDS31275 ➀ EDSC31275 ➀
➀ If desired, markings on indicating plates may be added to catalog
number. Select from the list of standard markings below:
Two-Position
RUN, JOG FAST, SLOW IN, OUT